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EQUIPMENT

MONEY & GEMS
cp —

sp —

gp —

pp —

gems —

total weight carriedcurrent load

walk hustle run

= base speed = 2 × base speed = 4 × base speed

movement

lift over head lift off ground push or drag
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character sketch

CHARACTER DESCRIPTION

BACKGROUND & NOTES

personality

quote(s)

contacts/friends

enemies

age sex

height weight

hair eyes

skin handedness

character name

description

date created dm/campaign

birth date size


	temp: 
	Str: 
	Str Mod: 
	Dex: 
	Dex Mod: 
	Con: 
	Con Mod: 
	Int: 
	Int Mod: 
	Wis: 
	Wis Mod: 
	Cha: 
	Cha Mod: 

	Dex Mod: 1
	Con Mod: 4
	Wis Mod: 1
	Str Mod: 7
	Size Mod: -1
	wpn: 
	name: 
	1: +1 Greatsword
	2: +1 Shield
	3: Rizvan's DW Shield
	4: Sword & Shield
	5: Sword & Rizvan

	bon: 
	1: +13
	2: +11
	3: +12
	4: +11 / +9
	5: +11/+10

	dam: 
	1: 2d6+8
	2: 1d6+7
	3: 1d8+7
	4: Above
	5: Above

	crit: 
	1: 4d6+16
	2: 2d6+14
	3: 2d8+14
	4: 
	5: 

	range: 
	1: 19-20
	2: 20
	3: 20
	4: 
	5: 

	type: 
	1: S
	2: B
	3: B
	4: 
	5: 

	size: 
	1: M
	2: L
	3: M
	4: 
	5: 

	notes: 
	1: BAB+5,Sz-1,WF+1,Enh+1,Str+7
	2: +1 is to AC, and not figured into attack / damage
	3: Masterwork as weapon also.
	4: Attacking w/ both = -2 both att.
	5: Attacking w/ both = -2 both att.


	Int Mod: 1
	Cha Mod: 1
	equip: 
	left: 
	1: Lg. MW Chain Shirt +2
	loc: 
	1: Torso
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: House
	11: (Oakfirst)
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	wt: 
	1: 50
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	2: --Cost: 4,350 gp.
	3: --AC: +6
	4: --Max Dex: +4
	5: --Armor Check: -1
	6: --Spell Fail: 20%
	7: --Speed: 30 ft.
	8: --Type: Light
	9: 
	10: Lg. MW Hvy St. Shld +1
	11: --Cost: 1,190 gp.
	12: --AC: +3
	13: --Armor Check: -1
	14: --Spell Fail: 15%

	ctr: 
	1: +1 Med. Greatsword
	loc: 
	1: Back
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: Back
	6: Neck
	7: 
	8: 
	9: Pouch
	10: Left Hand
	11: 
	12: Pouch
	13: Hands
	14: Torso
	15: Right Hip

	wt: 
	1: 8
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 2
	6: 0.5
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 0.5
	10: 0.5
	11: 
	12: .5
	13: 0.5
	14: 0.5
	15: 1

	2: --Wield in 1 hand (Large
	3:   creature.) [Heirloom]
	4: --Cost: 2,350 gp.
	5: Leather Quick-Draw Rig
	6: Silver Necklace w/ Lapis
	7: Lazuli Gems (100 gp.)
	8: (Family Heirloom)
	9: Bag w/ Map
	10: Signet Ring (Valencia)
	11: (5 gp.)
	12: Coins
	13: Fine Leather Gloves
	14: Embroidered Surcoat
	15: Large Belt Pouch

	right: 
	1: Noble's Outfit (75 gp.)
	loc: 
	1: Body
	2: Torso
	3: Torso
	4: 
	5: Waist
	6: Legs
	7: 
	8: Feet
	9: 
	10: Feet
	11: 
	12: Head
	13: 
	14: Left Hand

	wt: 
	1: 10
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 45

	2: --White Silk Shirt
	3: --Brown leather jacket w/
	4:   red silk lining.
	5: --Black Leather Girdle
	6: --Red Leather Breeches
	7:   w/ blue silk lining.
	8: --Black Leather Boots
	9:   (Riding type)
	10: --Black wool socks
	12: --Black, Wide Brim Hat
	11:   (knee height, cotton)
	13:   (a la Cyrano DeBerg.)
	14: Rizvan's Shield


	abilities: 
	feats: Flaw Feat: Rapid Metabolism (You naturally heal a number of hit points per day equal to the standard healing rate + double your Constitution bonus. You heal even if you do not rest. This healing replaces your normal natural healing. If you are tended successfully by someone with the Heal skill, you instead regain double the normal amount of hit points + double your Constitution bonus.) [Standard rate: 1 hit point per level per day. (5 pts. per day @ 5th level.) Rate with Rapid Metabolism: 5 + 8 = 13 pts. per day without rest. If being tended by someone with the Heal skill, rate becomes 10 + 8 = 18 pts. per day.]
[3.5 Expanded Psionic Handbook, pp. 50]
	class: 1st Character Level: Shield Specialization. (+1 AC)
[3.5 PHB II, pp. 82]

1st Level Fighter Bonus: Active Shield Defense. (Make attacks of opportunity without penalty when fighting defensively.) [3.5 PHB II, pp. 71]

2nd Level Fighter Bonus: Improved Shield Bash. (You can bash with a shield while retaining its shield bonus to your AC.) [3.5 PHB, pp. 96.]

3rd Character Level: Shield Ward. (Gain shield bonus to touch AC and against bull rush, disarm, grapple, overrun, and trip.) [3.5 PHB II, pp. 82]

4th Level Fighter Bonus: Agile Shield Fighter. (When making a shield bash and armed strike attack as part of a full attack action, you take a –2 penalty
on each attack. These penalties replace the normal ones you incur for fighting with two weapons.) [3.5 PHB II, pp. 74]

Flaw Feat: Weapon Focus, Medium Greatsword. (+1 To-Hit.)

	feats2: Flaw: Shaky (-2 to Ranged Attack Rolls.)

Flaw: Murky-Eyed: (In combat, every time you attack an opponent that has concealment, roll your miss chance twice. If either or both results indicate that you miss, your attack fails.)

	languages: Torassian (Similar to Russian)
Cliffspeak
Giant
Elvish, Pidgin (50% Understanding)
Orc
Draconic


	total: 
	load: 
	weight: 
	carried: 119


	move: 
	hustle: 60
	run: 
	x4: 120

	base: 30
	modified: 

	load: 
	light: 233.16666666666666
	med: 466.3333333333333

	experience: 
	needed: 21,000
	total: 15,000

	lift: 
	off: 
	ground: 1400

	push: 3500
	over: 
	head: 700


	money: 
	cp: 
	sp: 10
	gp: 5
	pp: 9
	gems: 
1 Platinum Brick

	Mult4: 4
	Mult5: 5
	HP By Level: Max at first (10) + Average (5,6,5,6) + Con (4 x 5) = 52 Hit Pts.
	spell: 
	savedc: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	number: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	bonus: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	known: 
	0: 
	9: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	save: 
	dc: 
	mod: 
	ability: 
	misc: 



	henchmen: 
	notes: 
	4: 
	1: Light load = up to 600 lbs; medium load = 601–1,200 lbs; heavy load = 1,201–1,800 pounds. Drag = 9,000 lbs.
	2: 
	3: 

	name: 
	1: Sarah
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	race: 
	1: Torassian Dire Horse
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	lvl: 
	1: 10d8+60
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	hp: 
	1: 105
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	init: 
	1: +1
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	spd: 
	1: 60
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	ac: 
	1: 18
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	atk: 
	1: Hoof +11
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	str: 
	1: 23
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	dex: 
	1: 13
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	con: 
	1: 23
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	int: 
	1: 2
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	wis: 
	1: 16
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	cha: 
	1: 11
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 


	spells: 
	1: EXTRA GEAR: (Horse)
Studded Leather Barding (200 gp. / 100 lbs.)
Bit & Bridle (6 gp. / 2 lbs.)
Horseshoes (4) (12 gp. / 12 lbs.)
Saddle Blanket (4 gp. / 2 lbs.)
Military Saddle (180 gp. / 40 lbs.)
2 Saddle Bags (24 gp. / 10 lbs.)
Feed Bag - (1 gp. / 2 lbs.)
2 Days of Feed Grain (1 gp. / 30 lbs.) - Figured at 15 lbs. per day of grain, cost of 5 sp. per day.

Total Cost: 428 gp.

Total Encumbrance: 597 lbs.

(Horse's Gear: 198 lbs.)

(Rider w/Gear: 399.0 lbs.)


TO-HIT BREAKDOWN:

BAB: +5
STR+ 7
Size: -1
=============
SUB-TOTAL: +11
=============
Weapon Focus (GSword) +1
Enhance Bonus +1
=============
GSword = +13
=============
Masterwork Bonus (Rizvan) +1
=============
Rizvan = +12
=============
-2 For Dual Wielding:
GSword +11 / Rizvan +10
=============
	2: Rizvan's Tower Shield
(Masterwork Darkwood Tower Shield)
Armor Bonus: +5 (Base +4, +1 Spec)
Max Dex: +2
Arcane Failure: 50%
Armor Check Penalty: 0
(Off-sets: Darkwood -2, MW -1, Strength Bonus -7)
Acts as Masterwork Weapon (+1 To-Hit)
Damage: 1d8+7 (Base 1d8 + STR Bonus)
Tim can use the shield to make a bashing attack.
Tim is not penalized on attack rolls (due to his great strength)
Weight: 45 lbs.

	Turn Undead Times Per Day: 1
	Mult3: 
	Turn Undead Level Mod: 
	Turn Undead Misc Mod: 
	Turn Undead Damage: 
	psionics: 
	known: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 


	Turn Undead Misc Damage Mod: 
	Psionics Power Points: 
	Psionics Free Manifestations: 
	psi: 
	check: 
	ego: 
	whip: Off

	id: 
	insin: Off

	mind: 
	blast: Off
	thrust: Off

	psychic: 
	crush: Off

	empty: 
	mind: Off

	intellect: 
	fortress: Off

	mental: 
	barrier: Off

	thought: 
	shield: Off

	tower: 
	of: 
	iron: 
	will: Off





	Character Name: Lieutenant Sir Tymbeck Valencia aka Big Tim
	description: 
	physical: See Below.
	personality: Fanaticism: Stickler for rules of all sorts, but especially those followed by nobility. He always obeys the rules! Even when he is in foreign / unfamiliar lands!
	quotes: 
	friends: 
	enemies: 
	age: 22
	sex: Male
	dob: TBD
	size: Large
	height: 7'9"
	weight: 280
	hair: Black
	eyes: Brown
	skin: Pale, Fair
	handedness: Right

	date: 
	created: 12-4-2015

	Left Equip Total Wt: 50
	Ctr Equip Total Wt: 14
	Right Equip Total Wt: 55
	Mult2: 2
	MultPoint3: 0.3333333333333333
	MultPoint6: 0.6666666666666666
	Load Light Text: to 233 lbs.
	Load Med Text: to 466 lbs.
	Load Heavy Text: to 700 lbs.
	Load Light After: 233
	Load Medium After: 466
	Lift Over Head After: 700
	Base Melee Class Mod 1: 5
	Base Melee Class Mod 4: 
	Base Melee Class Mod 2: 
	Base Melee Class Mod 3: 
	dm: Blezard / Kulan
	notes: 4th Level Ability Increase: +1 Intelligence (from 11, to 12)
8th Level Ability Increase will be to Intelligence also (12 to 13) so he can take Combat Expertise.

His +1 Greatsword bears his Family Crest; it is a family heirloom that has been with the Valencia family for 8 generations; 2 generations ago, it was enchanted by Balan's father, Kalann, making it even more valuable.

At 6th level, Tim will take Weapon Spec (Greatsword) as his normal feat, and Advanced Shield Mastery (Kulan custom feat) as his Fighter Bonus feat.

At 8th level, Tim will take Combat Expertise (PHB, pp. 92) as his Fighter Bonus feat.

At 9th level, Tim will take Improved Combat Expertise (CW, pp. 100) as his normal feat.

Big Tim dresses in the finest clothes, and wears a pristine SHIRT of enchanted, masterwork Chainmail, which is emblazoned with the heraldic device of The Knights of The Scarlet Cross. Covering his torso piece, he wears a fine, white, silk surcoat, which is embroidered with blue roses. He carries a large, steel shield which bears the device of The Valencia Family; The Valencia Family is headed by Sir Balan Valencia, the king's royal architect. Big Tim also wears a fine, steel greatsword on his back, in a special quick-draw rig. The sword also bears the name and insignia of The Valencia Family. It is said that during combat, Big Tim holds his shield in one hand, and the greatsword in the other, wielding it as if it were a longblade!

Sir Tymbeck is recently (as of last year) free of mandatory service in the king's army, having served with distinction for 4 years. He spends most of his time laughing and drinking with his friends (most of whom are also Scarlet Cross knights) in the city of Ilfrey, although he does travel here and there from time to time; Sir Tymbeck is well known in court, and most nobles either love him, or hate him; there seems to be no in-between in this regard. Those that hate him call him "the charming savage" or "the pretty mongrel" BEHIND HIS BACK. In general, he enjoys a respectable reputation. He seems to love wine, clothes, and exotic cheese as much as he is purported to revel in combat! He is also rumored to be able to remember everything he sees or hears with precise detail, and to be somewhat obnoxious in his pursuit of following rules (of whatever variety) to the exact letter.


	CharacterImage: 
	Proficiencies: 
	Player Name: Tellerian Hawke
	Class: Fighter
	Level: (LA+1) Fighter 5
	Race: Male Half-Ogre (Large Giant)
	Alignment: Lawful Neutral
	Deity: Syvatagor, Demigod of Courage and Strength
	Origin: World of Almagra, Kingdom of Vrocia
	Residence: Nomadic
	Zero: 0.5
	Tenhalf: 10.5
	Hit Points: 52
	Hit Points Current: 52

Current: 38
	CC1: 
	Appraise Total: 1
	Appraise Ranks: 
	Appraise Misc: 
	Appraise Misc 2: 
	Appraise Misc 3: 
	Str: 24
	CC2: 
	Autohypnosis Total: 1
	Autohypnosis Ranks: 
	Autohypnosis Misc: 
	Autohypnosis Misc 2: 
	Autohypnosis Misc 3: 
	Dex: 12
	CC3: 
	Balance Total: -1
	Balance Ranks: 
	Balance Misc: -1
	Balance Misc 2: -1
	Balance Misc 3: 
	Con: 18
	CC4: 
	Bluff Total: 1
	Bluff Ranks: 
	Bluff Misc: 
	Bluff Misc 2: 
	Bluff Misc 3: 
	CC5: 
	Climb Total: 9
	Climb Ranks: 4
	Climb Misc: -1
	Climb Misc 2: -1
	Climb Misc 3: 
	Int: 12
	Die Type: d10
	CC6: 
	Conc Total: 4
	Conc Ranks: 
	Conc Misc: 
	Conc Misc 2: 
	Conc Misc 3: 
	Wis: 12
	Craft: 
	CC7: 
	Craft Total: 1
	Craft Ranks: 
	Craft Misc: 
	Craft Misc 2: 
	Craft Misc 3: 
	Cha: 12
	Dmg Red: 
	CC8: 
	Dec Scr Total: 1
	Dec Scr Ranks: 
	Dec Scr Misc: 
	Dec Scr Misc 2: 
	Dec Scr Misc 3: 
	CC9: 
	Diplomacy Total: 1
	Diplomacy Ranks: 
	Diplomacy Misc: 
	Diplomacy Misc 2: 
	Diplomacy Misc 3: 
	AC Flat-footed: 24
	CC10: 
	Dis Dev Total: 1
	Dis Dev Ranks: 
	Dis Dev Misc: 
	Dis Dev Misc 2: 
	Dis Dev Misc 3: 
	AC vs Touch: 15
	CC11: 
	Disguise Total: 1
	Disguise Ranks: 
	Disguise Misc: 
	Disguise Misc 2: 
	Disguise Misc 3: 
	CC12: 
	Esc Art Total: -1
	Esc Art Ranks: 
	Esc Art Misc: -1
	Esc Art Misc 2: -1
	Esc Art Misc 3: 
	Base AC 10: 10
	Armor Mod: 6
	Shield Mod: 5
	Natural Mod: 4
	Misc Mod: 
	Wis AC Mod: 
	Miss Chance: 
	CC13: 
	Forgery Total: 1
	Forgery Ranks: 
	Forgery Misc: 
	Forgery Misc 2: 
	Forgery Misc 3: 
	Max Dex Bonus: +4
	CC14: 
	Gat Inf Total: 1
	Gat Inf Ranks: 
	Gat Inf Misc: 
	Gat Inf Misc 2: 
	Gat Inf Misc 3: 
	Armor Worn: +2 Large MW Chainmail Shirt
+1 Large MW Heavy Steel Shield
	Armor Chk Pen: -1
	CC15: 
	Han Ani Total: 1
	Han Ani Ranks: 
	Han Ani Misc: 
	Han Ani Misc 2: 
	Han Ani Misc 3: 
	Arcane Spell Failure: 35
	CC16: 
	Heal Total: 1
	Heal Ranks: 
	Heal Misc: 
	Heal Misc 2: 
	Heal Misc 3: 
	Spell Resistance: 
	CC17: 
	Hide Total: -5
	Hide Ranks: 
	Hide Misc: -1
	Hide Misc 2: -1
	Hide Misc 3: -4
	CC18: 
	Intim Total: 5
	Intim Ranks: 4
	Intim Misc: 
	Intim Misc 2: 
	Intim Misc 3: 
	CC19: 
	Jump Total: 9
	Jump Ranks: 4
	Jump Misc: -1
	Jump Misc 2: -1
	Jump Misc 3: 
	Knowledge1: Nob & Royal
	CC20: y
	Know1 Total: 3
	Know1 Ranks: 2
	Know1 Misc: 
	Know1 Misc 2: 
	Know1 Misc 3: 
	Knowledge2: 
	CC21: 
	Know2 Total: 1
	Know2 Ranks: 
	Know2 Misc: 
	Know2 Misc 2: 
	Know2 Misc 3: 
	Total Fort Mod: 8
	Base Fort Mod: 4
	Magic Fort Mod: 
	Misc Fort Mod: 
	Total Init Mod: 1
	Misc Init Mod: 
	Knowledge3: 
	CC22: 
	Know3 Total: 1
	Know3 Ranks: 
	Know3 Misc: 
	Know3 Misc 2: 
	Know3 Misc 3: 
	Total Refl Mod: 2
	Base Refl Mod: 1
	Magic Refl Mod: 
	Misc Refl Mod: 
	Knowledge4: 
	CC23: 
	Know4 Total: 1
	Know4 Ranks: 
	Know4 Misc: 
	Know4 Misc 2: 
	Know4 Misc 3: 
	Total Will Mod: 2
	Base Will Mod: 1
	Magic Will Mod: 
	Misc Will Mod: 
	CC24: 
	Listen Total: 1
	Listen Ranks: 
	Listen Misc: 
	Listen Misc 2: 
	Listen Misc 3: 
	CC25: 
	Mov Sil Total: -1
	Mov Sil Ranks: 
	Mov Sil Misc: -1
	Mov Sil Misc 2: -1
	Mov Sil Misc 3: 
	Minus5: -5
	Minus10: -10
	Minus15: -15
	Minus20: -20
	Minus3: -3
	Minus6: -6
	Minus9: -9
	Minus12: -12
	CC26: 
	Ope Loc Total: 1
	Ope Loc Ranks: 
	Ope Loc Misc: 
	Ope Loc Misc 2: 
	Ope Loc Misc 3: 
	Perform1: 
	CC27: 
	Perform Total: 1
	Perform Ranks: 
	Perform Misc: 
	Perform Misc 2: 
	Perform Misc 3: 
	Total Melee Mod: 9
	Total Melee Mod 3rd: -1
	Total Melee Mod 4th: -6
	Perform2: 
	CC28: 
	Perform2 Total: 1
	Perform2 Ranks: 
	Perform2 Misc: 
	Perform2 Misc 2: 
	Perform2 Misc 3: 
	Total Melee Mod 2nd: 4
	Misc Melee Mod: -2
	Temp Melee Mod: 
	Perform3: 
	CC29: 
	Perform3 Total: 1
	Perform3 Ranks: 
	Perform3 Misc: 
	Perform3 Misc 2: 
	Perform3 Misc 3: 
	Total Missile Mod: 3
	Total Missile Mod 2nd: -2
	Total Missile Mod 3rd: -7
	Total Missile Mod 4th: -12
	Misc Missile Mod: -2
	Temp Missile Mod: 
	Profession1: 
	CC30: 
	Prof Total: 1
	Prof Ranks: 
	Prof Misc: 
	Prof Misc 2: 
	Prof Misc 3: 
	Total Grapple Mod: 16
	Total Grapple Mod 2nd: 11
	Total Grapple Mod 3rd: 6
	Total Grapple Mod 4th: 1
	Grapple Size Mod: 4
	Misc Grapple Mod: 
	Temp Grapple Mod: 
	CC31: 
	Psicraft Total: 1
	Psicraft Ranks: 
	Psicraft Misc: 
	Psicraft Misc 2: 
	Psicraft Misc 3: 
	Total Monk Unarmed Mod: 11
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